
GARCONS 6è/ Primaire

Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe

1 236 KERMARREC Brieuc CM2 K

2 205 BILLY Titouan CM2 BIL K

3 263 BRUT—COUTTE Mathias CM2 L

4 195 BOUCHEUR Lylian CM1/CM2 K

5 74 ARCHIMEDE Levi 6D

6 88 MENEZ Mathis 6D

7 68 MAUCUIT Yael 6C

8 29 CHARRON Mathis 6B

9 133 LEON Dorian 6F

10 155 Fiamma Mathéo CM2 PP

11 22 TREGUER Jerome 6A

12 282 MORVAN Léon CM2 L

13 23 UGUEN -GUEDES Dylan 6A

14 83 JESTIN-FAGON Malo 6D

15 37 KERVAREC Nolan 6B

16 248 PREVOST Killian CM2 K

17 108 FLOC'H Yanis 6E

18 5 BODENES Theo 6A

19 286 ROUDAUT Kyllian CM2 L

20 109 FLOC'H Maxime 6E

21 84 LAGADEC-GIRARDErispoe 6D

22 93 SALUDEN Thibault 6D

23 147 SIMON Hugo 6F

24 267 GUIZIOU Jules CM2 L24 267 GUIZIOU Jules CM2 L

25 101 BUE Visant 6E

26 87 MANCELON Dorian 6D

27 253 SÉVÈRE Thomas CM2 K

28 156 Goubil Louka CM2 PP

29 292 LE LANN LUCAS CM1/CM2 L

30 139 MOAL Quentin 6F

31 216 LESTIDEAU Malo CM2 BIL K

32 25 VIVET Ethann 6A

33 206 BOUCHER Tom CM2 BIL K

34 66 LENNE Paol 6C

35 254 UGUEN Mathieu CM2 K

36 104 CROGUENNEC Gwenn 6E

37 125 ABGUILLERM Nicolas 6F

38 246 PREMEL Mathis CM2 K

39 146 SERVAIN Pierrick 6F

40 77 CADIOU Damien 6D

41 98 SZPIGEL Erwan 6D

42 258 AGNET Pierre-Yves CM2 Lilia

43 142 PICOT Jeremie 6F

44 305 PICART LILIAN CM1/CM2 L

45 249 QUÉMENEUR Enzo CM2 K

46 8 CARIOU Mael 6A

47 211 FÉROC Titouan CM2 BIL K



48 24 VALUN Evan 6A

49 45 RANC Loic 6B

50 279 MASQUELIER Titouan CM2 L

51 111 GOURET Thomas 6E

52 223 ROSSIGNOL Elvan CM2 BIL K

53 262 BERNICOT Adrien CM2 L

54 3 BLEUNVEN Adrien 6A

55 39 LAUTROU Theo 6B

56 235 GRANDMONTAGNEQuentin CM2 K

57 106 DENIEL Axel 6E

58 212 FLOCH Ilan CM2 BIL K

59 290 GUYOMARD MATTHIAS CM1/CM2 L

60 202 MICO Moana CM1/CM2 K

61 117 LE SAINT Axel 6E

62 59 FOUILLET Loann 6C

63 19 PENCREAC'H Lionel 6A

64 207 CAJEAN Noa CM2 BIL K

65 42 LE NIR Ewen 6B

66 63 LE GOASDUFF Ewen 6C

67 261 PENGAM Hilel CM2 Lilia

68 203 PELLICANT Hugo CM1/CM2 K

69 218 MAGUER Elie CM2 BIL K

70 260 MONNET Donovan CM2 Lilia

71 289 CHEVALIER CORENTIN CM1/CM2 L

72 209 DÉNIEL Ethan CM2 BIL K

73 233 DOUCHET Allan CM2 K

74 141 OLIVIER Malo 6F74 141 OLIVIER Malo 6F

75 67 LOHEZIC Bastien 6C

76 35 FARIBEAULT Joshua 6B

77 163 Marc Julian CM2 PP

78 259 DHAUTEL Mathéo CM2 Lilia

79 21 RACINE Thomas 6A

80 165 Mesguen Jules CM2 PP

81 32 DAVID Lois 6B

82 115 LE BRIS Mickael 6E

83 50 BERVAS-LE MENNThomas 6C

84 56 FERNANDES Enzo 6C

85 121 QUIVOURON Ewenn 6E

86 54 COLLIC Nolan 6C

87 186 MANCELON Ethan CM1/CM2 K

88 176 Le Roy Guénolé CM2 BIL PP

89 174 Guéroué Gillian CM2 BIL PP

90 283 NEDELEC Matys CM2 L

91 280 MICHELET Titouan CM2 L

92 112 GREMILLET Maxime 6E

93 135 LOUZEAU Matthieu 6F

94 92 ROZEC Hugo 6D

95 306 POULIQUEN TITOUAN CM1/CM2 L

96 65 LE GUERN Ewen 6C

97 34 DUVAL Arthur 6B



98 225 SERAN Titouan CM2 BIL K

99 138 MIHOUBI Mehdi 6F

100 126 CADIOU Florian 6F

101 154 Deniel Clément CM2 PP

102 237 KEROMNÉS Ethan CM2 K

103 58 FEUNTEUN Yannis 6C

104 173 Conter Antoine CM2 BIL PP

105 268 GUYOMARD Emile CM2 L

106 182 BRAMOULLE Benoît CM1/CM2 K

107 107 DOUARE Esteban 6E

108 64 LE GUENNEC Enzo 6C

109 299 COZIEN NOAH CM1/CM2 L

110 303 LE MARC EMILIEN CM1/CM2 L

111 20 PERVES Alan 6A

112 175 Jourdan Loeiz CM2 BIL PP

113 127 COAT Damien 6F

114 296 ROCHECONGAR LUCAS CM1/CM2 L

115 196 BOZEC Lucas CM1/CM2 K

116 44 PIQUEREZ Marvin 6B

117 128 CORRE Valentin 6F

118 113 HERTSOEN Elie 6E

119 48 TINEVEZ Yoann 6B

120 14 LE ROUX Bastien 6A

121 96 SIMON Mickael 6D

122 231 COTTAIS Keitaro CM2 K

123 184 DI MASCIO Erwan CM1/CM2 K

124 210 DUVARD Marvin CM2 BIL K124 210 DUVARD Marvin CM2 BIL K

125 103 CHRISTOPHE Anton 6E

126 41 LE GALL Mael 6B

127 179 Vigouroux Gwendal CM2 BIL PP

128 178 Verchère Adrien CM2 BIL PP

129 98 SZPIGEL Erwan 6D

130 226 TRÉGUER Mathys CM2 BIL K

131 272 KERIEL Riad CM2 L

132 171 Canals Luis CM2 BIL PP

133 266 GIRARD Nicolas CM2 L

134 198 FEBVRE Jérémy CM1/CM2 K

135 293 L'HOUR ROMAIN CM1/CM2 L

136 291 KERAUDY LUCAS CM1/CM2 L

137 170 Zilbermann Alex CM2 PP

138 150 Bianeis Evan CM2 PP

139 322 HENRIC LOUIS CM1/CM2 K

140 76 BROUSTAUT Lucas 6D

non partant 307 CLEC'H CEDRIC CM1/CM2 L

non partant 204 STÉPHAN Maël CM1/CM2 K

non partant 224 SALAÜN Argann CM2 BIL K

non partant 240 MANACH Arthur CM2 K

non partant 245 PIERREDON Thomas CM2 K

non partant 250 RODALLEC Alexandre CM2 K

non partant 252 SÉGALEN Franck CM2 K



non partant 148 TANGUY Eddy 6F

non partant 80 COCHENNEC Valentin 6D

non partant 61 LANSONNEUR Nathan 6C

non partant 269 HALTER Kevin CM2 L

non partant 15 LEON Maxime 6A

non partant 9 CHRISTOPHE Alan 6A

non partant 6 BOISSON Leo 6A

non partant 2 BIELINSKI Tanguy 6A



CLASSEMENT 6ème

1 74 ARCHIMEDE Levi 6D

2 88 MENEZ Mathis 6D

3 68 MAUCUIT Yael 6C

4 29 CHARRON Mathis 6B

5 133 LEON Dorian 6F

6 22 TREGUER Jerome 6A

7 23 UGUEN -GUEDESDylan 6A

8 83 JESTIN-FAGONMalo 6D

9 37 KERVAREC Nolan 6B

10 108 FLOC'H Yanis 6E

11 5 BODENES Theo 6A

12 109 FLOC'H Maxime 6E

13 84 LAGADEC-GIRARDErispoe 6D

14 93 SALUDEN Thibault 6D

15 147 SIMON Hugo 6F

16 101 BUE Visant 6E

17 87 MANCELON Dorian 6D

18 139 MOAL Quentin 6F

19 25 VIVET Ethann 6A

20 66 LENNE Paol 6C

21 104 CROGUENNECGwenn 6E

22 125 ABGUILLERMNicolas 6F

23 146 SERVAIN Pierrick 6F

24 77 CADIOU Damien 6D24 77 CADIOU Damien 6D

25 98 SZPIGEL Erwan 6D

26 142 PICOT Jeremie 6F

27 8 CARIOU Mael 6A

28 24 VALUN Evan 6A

29 45 RANC Loic 6B

30 111 GOURET Thomas 6E

31 3 BLEUNVEN Adrien 6A

32 39 LAUTROU Theo 6B

33 106 DENIEL Axel 6E

34 117 LE SAINT Axel 6E

35 59 FOUILLET Loann 6C

36 19 PENCREAC'HLionel 6A

37 42 LE NIR Ewen 6B

38 63 LE GOASDUFFEwen 6C

39 141 OLIVIER Malo 6F

40 67 LOHEZIC Bastien 6C

41 35 FARIBEAULT Joshua 6B

42 21 RACINE Thomas 6A

43 32 DAVID Lois 6B

44 115 LE BRIS Mickael 6E

45 50 BERVAS-LE MENNThomas 6C

46 56 FERNANDES Enzo 6C

47 121 QUIVOURON Ewenn 6E



48 54 COLLIC Nolan 6C

49 112 GREMILLET Maxime 6E

50 135 LOUZEAU Matthieu 6F

51 92 ROZEC Hugo 6D

52 65 LE GUERN Ewen 6C

53 34 DUVAL Arthur 6B

54 138 MIHOUBI Mehdi 6F

55 126 CADIOU Florian 6F

56 58 FEUNTEUN Yannis 6C

57 107 DOUARE Esteban 6E

58 64 LE GUENNECEnzo 6C

59 20 PERVES Alan 6A

60 127 COAT Damien 6F

61 44 PIQUEREZ Marvin 6B

62 128 CORRE Valentin 6F

63 113 HERTSOEN Elie 6E

64 48 TINEVEZ Yoann 6B

65 14 LE ROUX Bastien 6A

66 96 SIMON Mickael 6D

67 103 CHRISTOPHEAnton 6E

68 41 LE GALL Mael 6B

69 98 SZPIGEL Erwan 6D

70 76 BROUSTAUT Lucas 6D



CLASSEMENT PRIMAIRES

1 236 KERMARRECBrieuc CM2 K

2 205 BILLY Titouan CM2 BIL K

3 263 BRUT—COUTTE Mathias CM2 L

4 195 BOUCHEUR Lylian CM1/CM2 K

5 155 Fiamma Mathéo CM2 PP

6 282 MORVAN Léon CM2 L

7 248 PREVOST Killian CM2 K

8 286 ROUDAUT Kyllian CM2 L

9 267 GUIZIOU Jules CM2 L

10 253 SÉVÈRE Thomas CM2 K

11 156 Goubil Louka CM2 PP

12 292 LE LANN LUCAS CM1/CM2 L

13 216 LESTIDEAU Malo CM2 BIL K

14 206 BOUCHER Tom CM2 BIL K

15 254 UGUEN Mathieu CM2 K

16 246 PREMEL Mathis CM2 K

17 258 AGNET Pierre-Yves CM2 Lilia

18 305 PICART LILIAN CM1/CM2 L

19 249 QUÉMENEUREnzo CM2 K

20 211 FÉROC Titouan CM2 BIL K

21 279 MASQUELIER Titouan CM2 L

22 223 ROSSIGNOL Elvan CM2 BIL K

23 262 BERNICOT Adrien CM2 L

24 235 GRANDMONTAGNEQuentin CM2 K

25 212 FLOCH Ilan CM2 BIL K25 212 FLOCH Ilan CM2 BIL K

26 290 GUYOMARD MATTHIAS CM1/CM2 L

27 202 MICO Moana CM1/CM2 K

28 207 CAJEAN Noa CM2 BIL K

29 261 PENGAM Hilel CM2 Lilia

30 203 PELLICANT Hugo CM1/CM2 K

31 218 MAGUER Elie CM2 BIL K

32 260 MONNET Donovan CM2 Lilia

33 289 CHEVALIER CORENTIN CM1/CM2 L

34 209 DÉNIEL Ethan CM2 BIL K

35 233 DOUCHET Allan CM2 K

36 163 Marc Julian CM2 PP

37 259 DHAUTEL Mathéo CM2 Lilia

38 165 Mesguen Jules CM2 PP

39 186 MANCELON Ethan CM1/CM2 K

40 176 Le Roy Guénolé CM2 BIL PP

41 174 Guéroué Gillian CM2 BIL PP

42 283 NEDELEC Matys CM2 L

43 280 MICHELET Titouan CM2 L

44 306 POULIQUEN TITOUAN CM1/CM2 L

45 225 SERAN Titouan CM2 BIL K

46 154 Deniel Clément CM2 PP

47 237 KEROMNÉS Ethan CM2 K

48 173 Conter Antoine CM2 BIL PP



49 268 GUYOMARD Emile CM2 L

50 182 BRAMOULLE Benoît CM1/CM2 K

51 299 COZIEN NOAH CM1/CM2 L

52 303 LE MARC EMILIEN CM1/CM2 L

53 175 Jourdan Loeiz CM2 BIL PP

54 296 ROCHECONGARLUCAS CM1/CM2 L

55 196 BOZEC Lucas CM1/CM2 K

56 231 COTTAIS Keitaro CM2 K

57 184 DI MASCIO Erwan CM1/CM2 K

58 210 DUVARD Marvin CM2 BIL K

59 179 Vigouroux Gwendal CM2 BIL PP

60 178 Verchère Adrien CM2 BIL PP

61 226 TRÉGUER Mathys CM2 BIL K

62 272 KERIEL Riad CM2 L

63 171 Canals Luis CM2 BIL PP

64 266 GIRARD Nicolas CM2 L

65 198 FEBVRE Jérémy CM1/CM2 K

66 293 L'HOUR ROMAIN CM1/CM2 L

67 291 KERAUDY LUCAS CM1/CM2 L

68 170 Zilbermann Alex CM2 PP

69 150 Bianeis Evan CM2 PP

70 322 HENRIC LOUIS CM1/CM2 K



Filles
Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Classe

1 17 MARTIN Elise 6A

2 51 BRUT--COUTTEMaureen 6C

3 200 KERMARRECFaustine CM1/CM2 K

4 105 DAGNAT Elsa 6E

5 16 MARHIC Audrey 6A

6 191 VIVET Savannah CM1/CM2 K

7 62 LE CAM Lou 6C

8 222 QUENTEL Marie CM2 BIL K

9 130 DHAUTEL Enora 6F

10 46 RIOU Coraline 6B

11 70 MORICE Noane 6C

12 214 LE CLEC'H Klervi CM2 BIL K

13 217 LÉON Diane CM2 BIL K

14 4 BODENES Marie 6A

15 177 Velly Méïline CM2 BIL PP

16 264 CHAUVAUD  Salomé CM2 L

17 7 BRIANT-ASPHAUGSelma 6A

18 26 BALCON Roxane 6B

19 166 Monmarchon Katell CM2 PP

20 239 LE ROUX Amélie CM2 K

21 274 LE DANTEC Manon CM2 L

22 241 MILIN Léïa CM2 K

23 242 MINGANT Maïwenn CM2 K

24 53 CATTIN Anouk 6C24 53 CATTIN Anouk 6C

25 159 Izard Julie CM2 PP

26 161 Kerdraon Lisa CM2 PP

27 284 PINATEL Lina CM2 L

28 234 DYKAS Clara CM2 K

29 13 LE GOFF Emeline 6A

30 213 GÉRARD Morgane CM2 BIL K

31 69 MELINAND Lisa 6C

32 278 MAHE Marion CM2 L

33 118 MALGORN-ABGUILLERMLea 6E

34 99 TREGUER Marine 6D

35 85 LOUARN Delphine 6D

36 122 SIMON Gaelle 6E

37 230 CORNEC Enora CM2 K

38 119 MERIEN Gaïdig 6E

39 110 GALLERNE Maelle 6E

40 275 LE VERGE Sarah CM2 L

41 114 KERISIT Oceane 6E

42 162 Le Calvez Nina CM2 PP

43 160 Jestin Elvina CM2 PP

44 152 Cariou Estelle CM2 PP

45 257 QUERE Bleuenn CM2 Lilia

46 256 DAVOUST Clémence CM2 Lilia

47 232 CUVEELE Eva CM2 K



48 27 CANNIC Tifenn 6B

49 116 LE ROY Manon 6E

50 73 SUCRE Carla 6C

51 172 Christophe Jade CM2 BIL PP

52 131 GOURLAOUENEmeline 6F

53 124 ABASQ Marie 6F

54 197 CAREL Justine CM1/CM2 K

55 132 GUIZIEN Manon 6F

56 11 IMBERT Rachelle 6A

57 201 LABADIE Clémence CM1/CM2 K

58 287 THUILLIER Cloé CM2 L

59 273 LADAN Enora CM2 L

60 270 HERVE Lilou CM2 L

61 297 GLE NORA CM1/CM2 L

62 247 PREMEL CABICMarie CM2 K

63 164 Merceur Félina CM2 PP

64 298 CARIOU LENA CM1/CM2 L

65 208 CLÉMENT Mélissandre CM2 BIL K

66 55 DENYS Anaelle 6C

67 189 RASPILAIR Lola CM1/CM2 K

68 183 CROGUENNECRomane CM1/CM2 K

69 304 MAHE CAMILLE CM1/CM2 L

70 120 MERIOT Flavie 6E

71 301 HAMON SOPHIA CM1/CM2 L

72 89 PELLE Marine 6D

73 140 OLIVEIRA Orlane 6F

74 71 OVION Zoe 6C74 71 OVION Zoe 6C

75 215 LE GUERLÉDANLiza CM2 BIL K

76 187 PIERQUIN Orlane CM1/CM2 K

77 185 KUCHARSKI Lolita CM1/CM2 K

78 193 BERTIN Anaïs CM1/CM2 K

79 288 APPRIOU LALIE CM1/CM2 L

80 294 MORELLE YOUNA CM1/CM2 L

81 145 ROUDAUT Clara 6F

82 219 MASSON Louisa CM2 BIL K

83 295 OMNES CHARLOTTE CM1/CM2 L

84 158 Guillemin Maureen CM2 PP

85 149 ZOUIN Laurine 6F

86 220 MOALIC Lénaïg CM2 BIL K

87 157 Gueguen Louann CM2 PP

88 169 Richard Elisa CM2 PP

89 28 CARRE Lucie 6B

90 40 LE BRISHOUALYuna 6B

91 221 OLLIVIER Lucie CM2 BIL K

92 238 LE BARS Laura CM2 K

93 30 CORDA Lauriane 6B

94 243 MIRY Camille CM2 K

95 10 HALLIER Tiffany 6A

96 75 BOUY Justine 6D

97 90 RIGAULT Helia 6D



98 47 TANGUY Sterenn 6B

99 144 ROPARS Lenaig 6F

100 229 CALVEZ Marion CM2 K

101 12 JORAND Yuna 6A

102 281 MOREAU Lou Ann CM2 L

103 94 SENANT Clara 6D

104 228 BOUNON Taïna CM2 K

105 271 KERDRAON Léa CM2 L

106 251 ROUDAUT Aziliz CM2 K

107 277 MABIRE Léanne CM2 L

108 265 DONNOU Gaëlle CM2 L

109 255 ABGRALL Alicia CM2 Lilia

110 276 LOSSEC Emmy CM2 L

111 52 CARIOU Nolwenn 6C

112 57 FERREC Oceane 6C

113 244 PARICHAULT Garance CM2 K

114 300 FERREC BLEUENN CM1/CM2 L

115 321 MAZE Elodie CM1/CM2 K

116 151 Boucher Emma CM2 PP

117 168 Penneac'h Enora CM2 PP

118 91 ROUDAUT Floriane 6D

119 192 ARIAS Célia CM1/CM2 K

120 302 LE COZE ENORA CM1/CM2 L

121 43 LEBRUN Oceane 6B

122 79 CHESNEL Melwyne 6D

123 18 MORILLON Elena 6A

124 60 GALLIOU Oceane 6C124 60 GALLIOU Oceane 6C

125 49 ABGRALL Eulalie 6C

126 78 CALVEZ Rozenn 6D

127 97 SQUIBAN Laurie 6D

128 33 DREVILLON Sarah 6B

129 227 BALCON Camille CM2 K

130 136 MAURICE Enora 6F

131 134 LOUSSOUARNCalista 6F

132 180 BIZIEN Ninon CM1/CM2 K

133 167 Mullard Perrine CM2 PP

134 190 THOMAS Neige CM1/CM2 K



CLASSEMENT 6ème FILLES

Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe

1 17 MARTIN Elise 6A

2 51 BRUT--COUTTEMaureen 6C

3 105 DAGNAT Elsa 6E

4 16 MARHIC Audrey 6A

5 62 LE CAM Lou 6C

6 130 DHAUTEL Enora 6F

7 46 RIOU Coraline 6B

8 70 MORICE Noane 6C

9 4 BODENES Marie 6A

10 7 BRIANT-ASPHAUGSelma 6A

11 26 BALCON Roxane 6B

12 53 CATTIN Anouk 6C

13 13 LE GOFF Emeline 6A

14 69 MELINAND Lisa 6C

15 118 MALGORN-ABGUILLERMLea 6E

16 99 TREGUER Marine 6D

17 85 LOUARN Delphine 6D

18 122 SIMON Gaelle 6E

19 119 MERIEN Gaïdig 6E

20 110 GALLERNE Maelle 6E

21 114 KERISIT Oceane 6E21 114 KERISIT Oceane 6E

22 27 CANNIC Tifenn 6B

23 116 LE ROY Manon 6E

24 73 SUCRE Carla 6C

25 131 GOURLAOUENEmeline 6F

26 124 ABASQ Marie 6F

27 132 GUIZIEN Manon 6F

28 11 IMBERT Rachelle 6A

29 55 DENYS Anaelle 6C

30 120 MERIOT Flavie 6E

31 89 PELLE Marine 6D

32 140 OLIVEIRA Orlane 6F

33 71 OVION Zoe 6C

34 145 ROUDAUT Clara 6F

35 149 ZOUIN Laurine 6F

36 28 CARRE Lucie 6B

37 40 LE BRISHOUALYuna 6B

38 30 CORDA Lauriane 6B

39 10 HALLIER Tiffany 6A

40 75 BOUY Justine 6D

41 90 RIGAULT Helia 6D

42 47 TANGUY Sterenn 6B

43 144 ROPARS Lenaig 6F



44 12 JORAND Yuna 6A

45 94 SENANT Clara 6D

46 52 CARIOU Nolwenn 6C

47 57 FERREC Oceane 6C

48 91 ROUDAUT Floriane 6D

49 43 LEBRUN Oceane 6B

50 79 CHESNEL Melwyne 6D

51 18 MORILLON Elena 6A

52 60 GALLIOU Oceane 6C

53 49 ABGRALL Eulalie 6C

54 78 CALVEZ Rozenn 6D

55 97 SQUIBAN Laurie 6D

56 33 DREVILLON Sarah 6B

57 136 MAURICE Enora 6F

58 134 LOUSSOUARNCalista 6F



CLASSEMENT PRIMAIRES FILLES

1 200 KERMARRECFaustine CM1/CM2 K

2 191 VIVET Savannah CM1/CM2 K

3 222 QUENTEL Marie CM2 BIL K

4 214 LE CLEC'H Klervi CM2 BIL K

5 217 LÉON Diane CM2 BIL K

6 177 Velly Méïline CM2 BIL PP

7 264 CHAUVAUD  Salomé CM2 L

8 166 Monmarchon Katell CM2 PP

9 239 LE ROUX Amélie CM2 K

10 274 LE DANTEC Manon CM2 L

11 241 MILIN Léïa CM2 K

12 242 MINGANT Maïwenn CM2 K

13 159 Izard Julie CM2 PP

14 161 Kerdraon Lisa CM2 PP

15 284 PINATEL Lina CM2 L

16 234 DYKAS Clara CM2 K

17 213 GÉRARD Morgane CM2 BIL K

18 278 MAHE Marion CM2 L

19 230 CORNEC Enora CM2 K

20 275 LE VERGE Sarah CM2 L

21 162 Le Calvez Nina CM2 PP

22 160 Jestin Elvina CM2 PP

23 152 Cariou Estelle CM2 PP

24 257 QUERE Bleuenn CM2 Lilia

25 256 DAVOUST Clémence CM2 Lilia25 256 DAVOUST Clémence CM2 Lilia

26 232 CUVEELE Eva CM2 K

27 172 Christophe Jade CM2 BIL PP

28 197 CAREL Justine CM1/CM2 K

29 201 LABADIE Clémence CM1/CM2 K

30 287 THUILLIER Cloé CM2 L

31 273 LADAN Enora CM2 L

32 270 HERVE Lilou CM2 L

33 297 GLE NORA CM1/CM2 L

34 247 PREMEL CABICMarie CM2 K

35 164 Merceur Félina CM2 PP

36 298 CARIOU LENA CM1/CM2 L

37 208 CLÉMENT Mélissandre CM2 BIL K

38 189 RASPILAIR Lola CM1/CM2 K

39 183 CROGUENNECRomane CM1/CM2 K

40 304 MAHE CAMILLE CM1/CM2 L

41 301 HAMON SOPHIA CM1/CM2 L

42 215 LE GUERLÉDANLiza CM2 BIL K

43 187 PIERQUIN Orlane CM1/CM2 K

44 185 KUCHARSKI Lolita CM1/CM2 K

45 193 BERTIN Anaïs CM1/CM2 K

46 288 APPRIOU LALIE CM1/CM2 L

47 294 MORELLE YOUNA CM1/CM2 L

48 219 MASSON Louisa CM2 BIL K



49 295 OMNES CHARLOTTE CM1/CM2 L

50 158 Guillemin Maureen CM2 PP

51 220 MOALIC Lénaïg CM2 BIL K

52 157 Gueguen Louann CM2 PP

53 169 Richard Elisa CM2 PP

54 221 OLLIVIER Lucie CM2 BIL K

55 238 LE BARS Laura CM2 K

56 243 MIRY Camille CM2 K

57 229 CALVEZ Marion CM2 K

58 281 MOREAU Lou Ann CM2 L

59 228 BOUNON Taïna CM2 K

60 271 KERDRAON Léa CM2 L

61 251 ROUDAUT Aziliz CM2 K

62 277 MABIRE Léanne CM2 L

63 265 DONNOU Gaëlle CM2 L

64 255 ABGRALL Alicia CM2 Lilia

65 276 LOSSEC Emmy CM2 L

66 244 PARICHAULT Garance CM2 K

67 300 FERREC BLEUENN CM1/CM2 L

68 321 MAZE Elodie CM1/CM2 K

69 151 Boucher Emma CM2 PP

70 168 Penneac'h Enora CM2 PP

71 192 ARIAS Célia CM1/CM2 K

72 302 LE COZE ENORA CM1/CM2 L

73 227 BALCON Camille CM2 K

74 180 BIZIEN Ninon CM1/CM2 K

75 167 Mullard Perrine CM2 PP75 167 Mullard Perrine CM2 PP

76 190 THOMAS Neige CM1/CM2 K


